NOONE

BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

HERITAGE COLLEGE JUNIOR Prep to Grade 6

UNIFORM PRICE LIST VALID UNTIL 30 June 2025

* All prices GST inclusive and are subject to change without prior notice

UNIFORM (Grade 1 to Grade 6)
Shirt Short Sleeve with logo (White open neck)
(Grade 1-6)

Shirt Long Sleeve (White)(Grade 1-6)

Pullover (with embroidered Logo) (Grade 1-6)

60—-70
75-80
85-90-95

Boys 2 pack grey with stripe

Tie (Grade 1-6)
SUMMER
Shorts with logo (half elastic Grey Melange)
(Grade 1-6)
Children Sizes

Socks 2 pack grey with stripe

WINTER
Trousers with logo (Double Knee, Grey melange)
(Grade 1-6)
Sizes 5—22

Socks 2 pack grey with stripe

SPORTSWEAR
SUMMER - Prep to Grade 6)
Polo Shirt ( with logo)
All Sizes

Shorts (Navy with embroidered Logo )
All sizes

Sport socks with logo

WINTER —Prep to Grade 6
Long Sleeve Polo Top
Trackpants ( Fleecy, Double Knee, Navy )
4c - 6¢c— 8c—10c — 12c — 14c Children’s sizes
Adult sizes
Windcheater ( Navy )
6c—8c—10c—-12c—14c
X Small +
New Soft Shell Jacket ( with Logo )
6c—8c—10c—12c—14c
X Small +

$32.50

$32.95

$89.50
$92.00
$97.00
$16.50

$24.95

$35.50

$16.50

$49.95
$16.50

$51.95

$34.00

$9.50

$55.00

$42.50
$45.50

$58.00
$65.00

$92.00
$94.50

UNIFORM (Grade 1 to Grade 6)

Pullover (Embroidered Logo) (Grade 1-6)

65-70
75-80
85-90-95

SUMMER

Summer Dress (Grade 1-6)
4C-14C
10A - 18A

Socks 2 pack white with stripe

WINTER
Winter Tunic (Grade 1-6)
6—-8
10-12
14-16

Navy Slacks with logo (Optional) All Sizes

Shirt Long Sleeve (White) (Grade 1-6)
All Sizes

Tie (Grade 1-6)

Tights (Navy) from

Socks knee hi navy with stripe
ACCESSORIES

Backpack Airopak L Senior
Backpack Uno Pak L Junior

Scarf with logo

Belts

Beanie w/logo

Hybrid Hat ( Navy, Prep to Grade 6)
Summer Scrunchies

Winter Scrunchies

ALTERATIONS
Trousers Hems
Blazer Sleeves
Skirt / Tunic Hem
Remove Tunic Bib
Summer Dress Hem
Iron on Name Labels (50)

$89.50
$92.00
$97.00

$72.00
$82.00

$16.50

$88.00
$93.00
$98.95

$69.95

$32.95

$24.95
$19.00
$10.50

$84.95
$59.95

$15.50
$18.00
$29.50
$19.50

$8.00
$10.00

$20.00
$32.00
$25.00
$14.00
$25.00
$25.00

Online store: https://www.noone.com.au/school/heritage-college/shop
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L\l NOONE

BEST IN CLASS SINCE 1947

Noone Officer Retail Store Beaconsfield Retail Store

One Square Centre, Shop 6 Shop 4 — Beaconsfield Hub

45 Siding Avenue 52-62 Old Princes Highway

Officer Vic 3807 Beaconsfield 3807

Trading Hours Trading hours

Monday-Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm Monday-Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm

Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm

Email: Officer@noone.com.au Email: beaconsfield@noone.com.au
Phone: 5929 8201 Phone: 9769 9093

Online store: https://www.noone.com.au/school/heritage-college/shop

e All prices GST inclusive and are subject to change without prior notice
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