

HERITAGE COLLEGE JUNIOR Prep to Grade 6

UNIFORM PRICE LIST VALID UNTIL 30 June 2025

* All prices GST inclusive and are subject to change without prior notice			
UNIFORM (Grade 1 to Grade 6)		UNIFORM (Grade 1 to Grade 6)	
Shirt Short Sleeve with logo (White open neck) (Grade 1-6)	\$32.50	Pullover (Embroidered Logo) (Grade 1-6)	
(Grade 1-0)		65 – 70	\$89.50
Shirt Long Sleeve (White)(Grade 1-6)		75 – 80	\$92.00
Similaring disease (written)(Grade 1 o)	\$32.95	85 – 90 – 95	\$97.00
	ψ32.33		φ37.00
Pullover (with embroidered Logo) (Grade 1-6)		<u>SUMMER</u>	
60 – 70	\$89.50	Summer Dress (Grade 1-6)	
75 – 80	\$92.00	4C- 14C	\$72.00
85 – 90 – 95	\$97.00	10A – 18A	\$82.00
Boys 2 pack grey with stripe	\$16.50		
Tie (Grade 1-6)	\$24.95	Socks 2 pack white with stripe	\$16.50
<u>SUMMER</u>			
Shorts with logo (half elastic Grey Melange)		WINTER	
(Grade 1-6)	١.		
Children Sizes	\$35.50	Winter Tunic (Grade 1-6)	
	4	6-8	\$88.00
Socks 2 pack grey with stripe	\$16.50	10 – 12	\$93.00
NAVINITED		14 - 16	\$98.95
WINTER Traveaus with loss (Double Knee Crew melanse)			
Trousers with logo (Double Knee, Grey melange) (Grade 1-6)		Navy Slacks with logo (Optional) All Sizes	\$69.95
Sizes 5 – 22	\$49.95	Shirt Long Sleeve (White) (Grade 1-6)	
Socks 2 pack grey with stripe	\$16.50	All Sizes	\$32.95
Social Pack Stoy Man Stripe	φ10.50	7.11 5.1265	ψ32.33
SPORTSWEAR		Tie (Grade 1-6)	\$24.95
SUMMER – Prep to Grade 6)		Tights (Navy) from	\$19.00
Polo Shirt (with logo)		Socks knee hi navy with stripe	\$10.50
All Sizes	\$51.95	<u>ACCESSORIES</u>	
			40.40=
Shorts (Navy with embroidered Logo)	624.00	Backpack Airopak L Senior	\$84.95
All sizes	\$34.00	Backpack Uno Pak L Junior	\$59.95
		Scarf with logo	\$15.50
Sport socks with logo	\$9.50	Belts	\$18.00
		Beanie w/logo	\$29.50
WINTER -Prep to Grade 6		Hybrid Hat (Navy, Prep to Grade 6)	\$19.50
Long Sleeve Polo Top	\$55.00	Summer Scrunchies	\$8.00
Trackpants (Fleecy, Double Knee, Navy)		Winter Scrunchies	\$10.00
4c - 6c - 8c - 10c - 12c - 14c Children's sizes	\$42.50		
Adult sizes	\$45.50	<u>ALTERATIONS</u>	
Windcheater (Navy)	l .	Trousers Hems	\$20.00
6c - 8c - 10c - 12c - 14c	\$58.00	Blazer Sleeves	\$32.00
X Small +	\$65.00	Skirt / Tunic Hem	\$25.00
New Soft Shell Jacket (with Logo)	400	Remove Tunic Bib	\$14.00
6c - 8c - 10c - 12c - 14c	\$92.00	Summer Dress Hem	\$25.00
X Small +	\$94.50	Iron on Name Labels (50)	\$25.00
1	Ī		Ī

Online store: https://www.noone.com.au/school/heritage-college/shop



Pricelist to 30 June 2024/2025



Noone Officer Retail Store

One Square Centre, Shop 6 45 Siding Avenue

Officer Vic 3807

Trading Hours

 Monday-Friday
 9.00am - 5.00pm

 Saturday
 9.00am - 1.00pm

Email: Officer@noone.com.au

Phone: 5929 8201

Beaconsfield Retail Store

Shop 4 – Beaconsfield Hub 52-62 Old Princes Highway

Beaconsfield 3807

Trading hours

 Monday-Friday
 9.00am - 5.00pm

 Saturday
 9.00am - 1.00pm

Email: beaconsfield@noone.com.au

Phone: 9769 9093

Online store: https://www.noone.com.au/school/heritage-college/shop

• All prices GST inclusive and are subject to change without prior notice